
Sr.
Particulars No. Approved %

No. Amount
1 China 137 18112.755 28.26
2 Singapore 212 13286.354 20.73
3 Thailand 97 10561.643 16.48
4 Hong Kong 125 7355.659 11.48
5 U.K * 84 4076.198 6.36
6 Republic of Korea 128 3491.828 5.45
7 Malaysia 55 1911.338 2.98
8 The Netherlands 14 989.566 1.54
9 India 23 732.649 1.14

10 Viet Nam 11 693.262 1.08
11 Japan 87 672.727 1.05
12 France 4 541.610 0.84
13 Indonesia 13 254.687 0.40
14 U.S.A 17 248.216 0.39
15 Canada 18 197.084 0.31
16 Philippines 3 147.173 0.23
17 Australia 17 129.509 0.20
18 Russia Federation 2 94.000 0.15
19 Republic of Liberia** 4 79.201 0.12
20 Brunei Darussalam 18 77.615 0.12
21 Austria 2 72.500 0.11
22 Panama 2 55.101 0.09
23 United Arab Emirates 3 47.192 0.07
24 Luxembourg 3 45.750 0.07
25 Mauritius 3 39.584 0.06
26 Switzerland 4 32.077 0.05
27 Samoa 3 30.664 0.05
28 Germany 3 22.253 0.03
29 Taiwan 8 18.542 0.03
30 Sweden 1 14.300 0.02
31 Denmark 1 13.370 0.02
32 Norway 1 11.800 0.02
33 New Zealand 1 6.950 0.01
34 Bangladesh 3 5.313 0.01
35 Cyprus 1 5.250 0.01
36 Qatar 1 4.500 0.01
37 Republic of the Marshall Island 1 4.499 0.01
38 Macau 2 4.400 0.01
39 Seychelles 2 4.300 0.01
40 Israel 1 2.400 0.00
41 Sri Lanka 2 2.250 0.00
42 South Africa 1 1.309 0.00
43 Cook Islands 1 1.150 0.00
44 Laos 1 0.883 0.00
45 Afghanistan 1 0.653 0.00

Total 1121 64100.064 100.00
*British Overseas Territories

Permitted Enterprises

**The name of promoter and principal organization be changed from Singapore to Republic of Liberia

FOREIGN INVESTMENT OF PERMITTED ENTERPRISES AS OF (31/7/2016)
(  BY  COUNTRY )

( US $ in million )
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Sr.

Particulars No. Approved %

No. Amount
1 China 111 17965.678 33.64

2 Singapore 173 12550.412 23.50

3 Hong Kong 107 7259.902 13.59

4 Thailand 58 3425.883 6.41

5 U.K * 50 3424.264 6.41

6 Republic of Korea 114 3419.539 6.40

7 Malaysia 28 1313.669 2.46

8 The Netherlands 11 755.066 1.41

9 India 22 728.149 1.36

10 Viet Nam 11 693.262 1.30

11 Japan 76 570.032 1.07

12 France 3 537.610 1.01

13 Canada 5 157.603 0.30

14 Russia Federation 2 94.000 0.18

15 Republic of Liberia** 4 79.201 0.15

16 Brunei Darussalam 17 75.575 0.14

17 Australia 4 53.248 0.10

18 Luxembourg 3 45.750 0.09

19 Mauritius 3 39.584 0.07

20 Indonesia 4 35.390 0.07

21 Samoa 3 30.664 0.06

22 Switzerland 3 28.695 0.05

23 Panama 1 26.000 0.05

24 Taiwan 8 18.542 0.03

25 Sweden 1 14.300 0.03

26 Norway 1 11.800 0.02

27 Germany 2 7.253 0.01

28 Philippines 2 7.173 0.01

29 New Zealand 1 6.950 0.01

30 United Arab Emirates 2 6.192 0.01

31 U.S.A 2 4.651 0.01

32 Qatar 1 4.500 0.01

33 Republic of the Marshall Island 1 4.499 0.01

34 Seychelles 2 4.300 0.01

35 Bangladesh 1 2.356 0.00

36 South Africa 1 1.309 0.00

37 Sri Lanka 1 1.250 0.00

38 Cook Islands 1 1.150 0.00

39 Austria 1 1.000 0.00

40 Laos 1 0.883 0.00

41 Afghanistan 1 0.653 0.00

Total 843 53407.937 100.000

*British Overseas Territories

( US $ in million )
Existing Enterprises

**The name of promoter and principal organization be changed from Singapore to Republic of Liberia

FOREIGN INVESTMENT OF EXISTING ENTERPRISES AS OF (31/7/2016)
(  BY  COUNTRY )
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